I
Rugged Portable Workstation
SIZE FSCM DRAWING NO. REV.
A1L 200030
 REFERENCE ONLY
All dimensions in millimeters
unless noted otherwise
 SCALE : NONE  SHEET 1 OF 3        HBR

 SCALE : NONE  SHEET 3 OF 3        HBR
 MIL-2000
MIL-2000  Ordering Code Structure
MIL-2000 - 10 T 4 L 1 A B A
Position #3
Passive Backplane
1 = PBI-6S
2 = PBI-8S
3 = PBPI-6SA
4 = PBPI-8SA
5 = PBP-6S
6 = PBP-8S
Position #8
Power Supply Options
A = IPS-MPW-6180F
150 Watt ATX, AC/DC
B = IPS-P1U-6300P
300 Watt ATX, AC/DC
C = IPS-D1U-6150F
150 Watt ATX, DC/DC
Position #1
Display Size
10 = 10.4”
12 = 12.1”
Position #2
Display Type
T = TFT
Position #4
Display Interface Type
T = TTL
L = LVDS
Position #5
Display SVGA Card Option
1 = without SVGA Card
(SVGA onboard CPU Card)
2 = with Flat Panel SVGA Card
3 = with D/A Conversion board
and CRT S3 SVGA card
Position #6
Drive Bay Option
A = 2x 3½ and Slim CDROM drive
horizontal, dual cooling fan
B = 2x 3½ and 1x 5¼ drives
vertical, single cooling fan
Position #7
Keyboard  Option
A = 105-key alernate layout
with Trackball
B = 106-key Windows 95
compatible
   (example only)